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OEM Reference

FORD USA
FORD USA
MAZDA

MERCURY

8L573085L
F5TZ3083A
1F6035211A
F5TZ3083A

OEM Cross Reference

TRW

TRW

DYS

DYS
SERCA
SERCA
CECAUTO
MOOG
MOOG

IR
FEDERAL MOGUL

10720

10720
2018819
2018819
2803640
289618708
8608708
AMGKS8708T
AMGKS8708T
IR4063
RK8708
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